INDEX                                          Page
Stainless Steel Banding	 2, 3, 4 .........
Stainless Buckles & Brackets	 5 .........
Stainless Steel Seals	 6 ......................
Pre-Cut Straps	 7 ...............................
SS Banding Tools	 8, 9 .......................
Stainless Steel Cable Ties 	 10, 11 .....
SS Cable Tie Tools	 12 .......................

PCSBC – Pre-cut Strap with Bolt Clamp**
The PCSBC consists of a heavy duty bolt clamp and a custom length of ¾” or 1 ¼”
wide stainless steel banding.  Examples:
PCSBC380648 - 3/8” bolt x 3/4” x 48” band, max dia. 13”
PCSBC581060 - 5/8” bolt x 1 1/4” x 60” band, max dia 17”
Use to secure pole line hardware
**Contact Sales for sizes not displayed on this page.
Product
Number
Length
Inches - mm
Width
Inches - mm
Thickness
Inches - mm
PCS360M13 14 - 360 1/2 - 13 .030 - .75
PCS360M19 14 - 360 3/4 - 19 .030 - .75
PCS680M13 26 - 680 1/2 - 13 .030 - .75
PCS680M19 26 - 680 3/4 - 19 .030 - .75
PCS1000M13 39 - 1000 1/2 - 13 .030 - .75
PCS1000M19 39 - 1000 3/4 - 19 .030 - .75
Product
Number
Length
Inches - mm
Width
Inches - mm
Thickness
Inches - mm
PCS360L13 14 - 360 1/2 - 13 .015 - .38
PCS360L19 14 - 360 3/4 - 19 .020 - .51
PCS680L13 26 - 680 1/2 - 13 .015 - .38
PCS680L19 26 - 680 3/4 - 19 .020 - .51
PCS1000L13 39 - 1000 1/2 - 13 .015 - .38
PCS1000L19 39 - 1000 3/4 - 19 .020 - .51
Product
Number
Length
Inches - mm
Width
Inches - mm
Thickness
Inches - mm
PCS360A13 14 - 360 1/2 - 13 .047 - 1.2
PCS360A16 14 - 360 5/8 - 16 .047 - 1.2
PCS680A13 26 - 680 1/2 - 13 .047 - 1.2
PCS680A16 26 - 680 5/8 - 16 .047 - 1.2
PCS1000A13 39 - 1000 1/2 - 13 .047 - 1.2
PCS1000A16 39 - 1000 5/8 - 16 .047 - 1.2
8540 Keele Street, Unit 4, Concord ON L4K 2N2 Canada  TF: 888-871-6573 E: sales@bandngo.com	                               7
Tools: MTC2400, RTS240
Tools: MTC2400, RTS240,
RTS2230, BT2440

300 lb. Stainless Steel Ball-Lock Cable Ties
450 lb. Stainless Steel Ball-Lock Cable Ties
0                            8540 Keele Street, Unit 4, Concord ON L4K 2N2 Canada  TF: 888-871-6573 E: sales@bandngo.com		1
Product Number
Mill
Product Number
Coated
Product Number
Type 304 SS*
Length mm -
inches
Max bundle
mm - inches
Bag Weight
kg - lb
KSS100 KSS100C KSS100-4 100 - 4 25 - 1 .17 - .37
KSS150 KSS150C KSS150-4 150 - 6 39 - 1.5 .21 - .46
KSS200 KSS200C KSS200-4 200 - 8 50 - 2 .26 - .57
KSS360 KSS360C KSS360-4 360 - 14 100 - 4 .42 - .92
KSS520 KSS520C KSS520-4 520 - 20 150 - 6 .56 - 1.23
KSS680 KSS680C KSS680-4 680 - 26 200 - 8 .70 - 1.54
KSS840 KSS840C KSS840-4 840 - 33 250 - 10 .87 - 1.91
KSS1000 KSS1000C KSS1000-4 1000 - 39 300 - 12 1.04 - 2.29
KSS1200 KSS1200C KSS1200-4 1200 - 47 365 - 14 1.24 - 2.73
KSS1400 KSS1400C KSS1400-4 1400 - 55 425 - 17 1.44 - 3.17
Product
Number Mill
Product
Number Coated
Product Number
Type 304 SS*
Length
mm - inches
Max bundle
mm - inches
Bag Weight
kg - lb
KSS200H KSS200HC KSS200H-4 200 - 8 50 - 2 .51 - 1.1
KSS360H KSS360HC KSS360H-4 360 - 14 100 - 4 .77 - 1.6
KSS520H KSS520HC KSS520H-4 520 - 20 150 - 6 1.0 - 2.2
KSS680H KSS680HC KSS680H-4 680 - 26 200 - 8 1.28 - 2.8
KSS840H KSS840HC KSS840H-4 840 - 33 250 - 10 1.54 - 3.3
KSS1000H KSS1000HC KSS1000H-4 1000 - 39 300 - 12 1.77 - 3.8
KSS1200H KSS1200HC KSS1200H-4 1200 - 47 365 - 14 2.04 - 4.4
KSS1400H KSS1400HC KSS1400H-4 1400 - 55 425 - 17 2.34 - 5.1
*Type 304 stainless steel cable ties
are not listed with approvals
agencies.
*Type 304 stainless steel

Type 316 stainless steel
Width 7.8mm (.31”)
Thickness:  .010”
Coated – Thickness:  .013”
Package:  100 per bag
Product Number
Mill
Product Number
Coated
Length
mm - inches
Max bundle
mm - inches
Bag Weight
kg - lbs
KSS200XHD KSS200XHDC 200 - 8 50 - 2 .51 - 1.5
KSS290XHD KSS290XHD 290 - 11 80 - 3 1.0 - 2.2
KSS360XHD KSS360XHDC 360 - 14 100 - 4 1.3 - 2.9
KSS520XHD KSS520XHDC 520 - 20 150 - 6 1.8 - 4.0
KSS680XHD KSS680XHDC 680 - 26 200 - 8 2.4 - 5.3
KSS840XHD KSS840XHDC 840 - 33 250 - 10 2.9 - 6.4
KSS1000XHD KSS1000XHDC 1000 - 39 300 - 12 3.4 - 7.5
Type 316 stainless steel
Width 12.5mm (.50”)
Thickness:  .010”
Coated – Thickness:  .013”
Package:  100 per bag
800 lb. Stainless Steel Ball-Lock Cable Ties
Type 316 stainless steel   Width 15.88mm (0.625”) Thickness:  0.35mm (.014”) [coated .47mm(.018”)], 50 per bag
Aluminum Ball-Lock Cable Ties
50 lb. break strength, 7.9mm (0.31”) width x 0.30mm (.010”) thick, 100 per bag
100 lb. Stainless Steel Ladder Style Cable Ties
250 lb. Stainless Steel Ladder Style Cable Ties
Product Number
Mill
Product Number
Coated
Length
mm - inches
Max bundle
mm - inches
Bag Weight
kg - lbs
KSSLT200/12 KSSLT200/12C 200 - 8 50 - 2 .26 - .57
KSSLT225/12 KSSLT225/12C 225 - 9 60 - 2.5 .27 - .59
KSSLT300/12 KSSLT300/12C 300 - 12 70 - 3 .28 - .62
KSSLT360/12 KSSLT360/12C 360 - 14 100 - 4 .42 - .92
KSSLT450/12 KSSLT450/12C 450 - 18 150 - 6 .56 - 1.23
KSSLT610/12 KSSLT610/12C 610 - 24 200 - 8 .70 - 1.54
KSSLT750/12 KSSLT750/12C 750 - 30 250 - 10 .87 - 1.91
KSSLT1000/12 KSSLT1000/12C 1000 - 39 300 - 12 1.04 - 2.29
8540 Keele Street, Unit 4, Concord ON L4K 2N2 Canada  TF: 888-871-6573 E: sales@bandngo.com	                             1	1
Product Number
Mill
Length
mm - inches
Max bundle
mm - inches
Bag Weight
kg - lbs
KSS150AL 150 - 6 39 - 1.5 .11 - .24
KSS200AL 200 - 8 51 - 2 .12 - .27
Product Number
Mill
Product Number
Coated
Length
mm - inches
Max bundle
mm - inches
Bag Weight
kg - lbs
KSS457XXHD KSS457XXHDC 457 - 18 109 - 4.3 .41 - .91
KSS610XXHD KSS610XXHDC 610 - 24 158 - 6.2 .54 - 1.2
KSS762XXHD KSS762XXHDC 762 - 30 206 - 8.1 .63 - 1.4
Type 316 stainless steel  - 7mm
(0.28”) width x 0.26mm (.010”)
thick [coated .33mm (.013”)
thick], 100 per bag
Product Number
Mill
Product Number
Coated
Length
mm - inches
Max bundle
mm - inches
Bag Weight
kg - lbs
KSSLT200/7 KSSLT200/7C 200 - 8 50 - 2 .26 - .57
KSSLT225/7 KSSLT225/7C 225 - 9 60 - 2.5 .27 - .59
KSSLT300/7 KSSLT300/7C 300 - 12 70 - 3 .28 - 62
KSSLT360/7 KSSLT360/7C 360 - 12 100 - 4 .42 - .92
KSSLT450/7 KSSLT450/7C 450 - 18 150 - 6 .56 - 1.23
KSSLT610/7 KSSLT610/7C 610 - 24 200 - 8 .70 - 1.54
KSSLT750/7 KSSLT750/7C 750 - 30 250 - 10 .87 - 1.91
KSSLT1000/7 KSSLT1000/7C 1000 - 39 300 - 12 1.04 - 2.29
Type 316 stainless steel - 12mm
(0.47”) width x 0.26mm (.010”)
thick [coated .33mm (.013”)
thick], 100 per bag

Also available in colours by special order:  1-Brown, 2-Red, 3-Orange, 4-Yellow, 5-Green, 6-Blue, 7-Purple, 8-Gray, 11-
Fluorescent Green, 12-Fluorescent Pink, 13-Fluorescent Yellow, 14-Fluorescent Orange, 15-Fluorescent Blue, 18-Pink
- contact sales for ordering information. MOQ’s may apply
40 lb. Intermediate Plastic Cable Ties
Nylon 66 – 3.5 mm (0.14”) width x 1.24mm (.04”) thick, 100 per bag
Tensile Strength:  40 lbs/178N
Operating Temp: -40 to 185 F; Min Install Temp:  -4F, -20C
Min Bundle Diameter:  .06 in, .015 mm
Approvals & Listings:  UL, CSA Type 21  Plenum Rating:  UL, CSA AH-2; Flame Rating:  UL 94V-2; RoHS Compliant
Product of USA
5” & 8” also available in bags of 1000.  11” & 14” also available in bags of 500.  All sizes available in Natural (-9)
Also available in natural nylon and colours by special order:  1-Brown, 2-Red, 3-Orange, 4-Yellow, 5-Green, 6-Blue, 7-
Purple, 8-Gray, 11-Fluorescent Green, 12-Fluorescent Pink, 13-Fluorescent Yellow, 14-Fluorescent Orange, 15-Fluorescent
Blue, 18-Pink
- contact sales for ordering information.  MOQ’s may apply
8540 Keele Street, Unit 4, Concord ON L4K 2N2 Canada  TF: 888-871-6573 E: sales@bandngo.com	                            17
Part Number Colour Length
Inches - mm
Max Bdl dia.
inches - mm
Mil Spec
Reference Bag Qty* Bag Weight
lb - kg
AL-04-18-0-C UV Black 4.1 - 104.7 0.8 - 22.2 MS3367-4-0 100 .09 - .04
AL-06-18-0-C UV Black 6.1 - 157.1 1.5 - 38.1 100 .12 - .05
AL-08-18-0-C UV Black 8.1 - 207.9 2.1 - 55.5 100 .16 - .07
Part Number Colour Length
inches - mm
Thickness
inches - mm
Max Bdl. dia.
inches - mm
Mil Spec
Ref Bag Qty* Bag Weight
lbs - kg
AL-05-40-0-C UV Black 5.84 - 148.3 0.04 - 1.24 1.43 - 36.42 MS3367-5-0 100 .19 - .08
AL-08-40-0-C UV Black 8.87 - 225.4 0.04 - 1.24 2.37 - 60.32 100 .27 - .12
AL-11-40-0-C UV Black 10.96 - 278.5 .05 - 1.37 3.37 - 85.72 100 .34 - .15
AL-14-40-0-C UV Black 14.25 - 361.9 .05 - 1.37 4.0 - 101.6 100 .44 - .20
Plastic Cable Ties
50 lb. Standard Plastic Cable Ties*
Nylon 66 – 4.5 mm (0.18”) width x 1.32mm (.05”) thick
Tensile Strength:  50 lbs/220N
*Also available in natural nylon and colours by special order:  1-Brown, 2-Red, 3-Orange, 4-Yellow, 5-Green, 6-Blue,
7-Purple, 8-Gray, 9-natural, 11-Fluorescent Green, 12-Fluorescent Pink, 13-Fluorescent Yellow, 14-Fluorescent Orange,
15-Fluorescent Blue, 18-Pink.  Contact sales for ordering information.  MOQ’s may apply
120 lb. Light Heavy Duty Plastic Cable Ties*
Nylon 66 – 7.6 mm (0.30”) width x 1.93mm (.07”) thick
Tensile Strength:  120 lbs/534N
*Also available in natural nylon and colours by special order: 2-Red, 3-Orange, 4-Yellow, 5-Green, 6-Blue, 7-Purple, 8-
Gray, 9-natural, 11-Fluorescent Green, 11UV-Fluorescent Green, 12-Fluorescent Pink, 14-Fluorescent Orange, 15-
Fluorescent Blue, 18-Pink.  Contact sales for ordering information.  MOQ’s may apply
18                            8540 Keele Street, Unit 4, Concord ON L4K 2N2 Canada  TF: 888-871-6573 E: sales@bandngo.com
Part Number Colour Length
in - mm
Max Bdl.dia.
in - mm Mil Spec Ref Bag Qty Bag Weight
lbs - kg
AL-07-50-0-C UV Bk 7.5 - 192.1 1.8 - 47.6 MS3367-1-0 100 .31 - .14
AL-07-50-0-M UV Bk 7.5 - 192.1 1.8 - 47.6 MS3367-1-0 1000 3.0 - 1.4
AL-11-50-0-C UV Bk 11.2 - 285.7 3.0 - 77.7 MS3367-7-0 100 .46 - .21
AL-11-50-0-D UV Bk 11.2 - 285.7 3.0 - 77.7 MS3367-7-0 500 2.2 - 1
AL-14-50-0-C UV Bk 14.3 - 364.4 4.0 - 101.6 MS3367-2-0 100 .56 - .25
AL-14-50-0-D UV Bk 14.3 - 364.4 4.0 - 101.6 MS3367-2-0 500 2.7 - 1.22
Part Number Colour Length
in - mm
Max Bdl. dia.
in - mm Mil Spec Ref Bag Qty Bag Weight
lbs - kg
AL-08-120-0-C UV Bk 8.7 - 220.9 2 - 52 100 .9 - .4
AL-14-120-0-C UV Bk 14.8 - 376.6 4 - 103 MS3367-3-0 100 1.45 - .66
AL-14-120-0-L UV Bk 14.8 - 376.6 4 - 103 MS3367-3-0 50 .72 - .33
AL-18-120-0-L UV Bk 18 - 457 5 - 125 50 0.88 - .40
AL-24-120-0-L UV Bk 24 - 610 7 - 175 50 1.17 - .53
AL-30-120-0-L UV Bk 30 - 762 9 - 225 MS3367-6-0 50 1.46 - .66
AL-36-120-0-L UV Bk 36 - 914 11 - 275 50 1.75 - .80
Operating Temp: -40 to 185F

Tensions and cuts plastic cable ties up to 12.5 mm (.5”) wide
Adjustable tension
All metal construction
20                            8540 Keele Street, Unit 4, Concord ON L4K 2N2 Canada  TF: 888-871-6573 E: sales@bandngo.com
Part Number
Length
In - mm
Width
In - mm
Thickness
In - mm
Max. Bundle Dia.
In - mm
Tensile Strength
lb - N Per Bag
ALB-04-18-SP 3.93 - 100. .098 - 2.50 0.035 - 0.9 0.94 - 24.0 18 - 80 100
ALB-05-40-SP 5.51 - 140. .137 - 3.50 0.039 - 1.0 1.4 2 - 36.0 40 - 178 100
ALB-07-50-SP 7.32 - 186. .177 - 4.5 0.043 - 1.1 1.93 - 49.0 50 - 222 100
ALB-08-18-SP 7.87 - 200. .098 - 2.50 0.035 - 0.9 2.17 - 55.0 18 - 80 100
ALB-08-40-SP 7.87 - 200. .137 - 3.50 0.039 - 1.0 2.17 - 55.0 40 - 178 100
ALB-11-40-SP 11.0 - 280. .137 - 3.50 0.039 - 1.0 3.15 - 80.0 40 - 178 100
ALB-11-50-SP 11.4 - 290. .177 - 4.5 0.043 - 1.1 3.15 - 80.0 50 - 222 100
ALB-14-120-SP 14.1 - 360. .295 - 7.5 0.059 - 1.5 3.98 - 101.0 120 - 534 50
ALB-14-50-SP 14.1 - 360. .177 - 4.5 0.043 - 1.1 4.06 - 103.0 50 - 222 100
Smart® Tie 20mm (3/4 inch)
Heavy duty polymer cable tie used in onshore and offshore hydrocarbon extraction operations and other demanding
applications.
Smart® Tie 32mm (1 ¼ inch)
Extra Heavy Duty polymer cable tie used in onshore and offshore hydrocarbon extraction operations and other
demanding applications.
*PA66 – Polyamide 66 [Nylon 66]; PK – Polyketone [poly vinyl methyl ketone]; PA12 – Polyamide 12 [Nylon 12]
PPS – Polyphenylene Sulfide
**For very cold temperatures e.g. -40 C increase minimum diameter to 100 mm
For best results, Smart Tie should be installed when product temperature is close to room temperature.
8540 Keele Street, Unit 4, Concord ON L4K 2N2 Canada  TF: 888-871-6573 E: sales@bandngo.com                            21
Product # Length
mm - in
Width
mm - in
Thickness
mm - in Material* Max
Strength kgf - lbf
Max Temp
C - F
Min Diameter**
mm - in
ST-20PA66-450 450 - 18 20 - 3/4 3.6 - .14 PA66 513 – 1128 125 - 257 60 - 2.36
ST-20PA66-600 600 - 24 20 - 3/4 3.6 - .14 PA66 513 – 1128 125 - 257 60 - 2.36
ST-20PK-600 600 - 24 20 - 3/4 3.6 - .14 PK 565 -1220 125 - 257 60 - 2.36
ST-20PA12-600 600 - 24 20 - 3/4 3.6 - .14 PA12 414 – 911 100 - 212 60 - 2.36
ST-20PPS-600 600 - 24 20 - 3/4 3.6 - .14 PPS 514 – 1130 175 - 347 60 - 2.36
ST-20PA66-750 750 - 30 20 - 3/4 3.6 - .14 PA66 513 - 1128 125 - 257 60 - 2.36
ST-20PK-750 750 - 30 20 - 3/4 3.6 - .14 PK 565 -1220 125 - 257 60 - 2.36
ST-20PA12-750 750 - 30 20 - 3/4 3.6 - .14 PA12 414 - 911 100 - 212 60 - 2.36
ST-20PPS-750 750 - 30 20 - 3/4 3.6 - .14 PPS 514 - 1130 175 - 347 60 - 2.36
Product # Lengthm
m - in
Width
mm - in
Thickness
mm - in Material* Max Strength
kgf - lbf
Max Temp
C - F
Min Diameter**
mm - in
ST-32PK-550 550 - 21 32 - 1 1/4 4.6 - .18 PK 1270 - 2800 125 - 257 60 - 2.36
ST-32PA12-550 550 - 21 32 - 1 1/4 4.6 - .18 PA12 984 - 2169 105 - 221 60 - 2.36
ST-32PK-850 850 - 33 32 - 1 1/4 4.6 - .18 PK 1270 - 2800 125 - 257 60 - 2.36
ST-32PA12-850 850 - 33 32 - 1 1/4 4.6 - .18 PA12 984 - 2169 105 - 221 60 - 2.36
ST-32PPS-850 850 - 33 32 - 1 1/4 4.6 - .18 PPS 1223 - 2695 175 - 347 60 - 2.36
HCL Smart® Band
Non-Metallic, Lightweight band and buckle system
HCL Smart® Band is a Glass Fibre Yarn reinforced Polymer Banding system and is available in a variety of materials. PA66 is suitable
for temporary and permanent general banding e.g. fastening signs to poles, columns, pillars or beams. POM is very commonly used

Length
m - f
Width
mm - in
Thickness
mm - in Material*
Max
Strength
kgf - lbf
Max
Temp
C - F
Min**
Diameter
mm - in
SB-BA-1/4-30M-PA66 30 - 100 7 - 1/4 2.6 - .1 PA66 90 -197 125 - 257 100 - 3.94
SB-BA-1/4-250M-PA66 250 - 820 7 - 1/4 2.6 - .1 PA66 90 -197 125 - 257 100 - 3.94
SB-BA-3/8-30M-PA12 30 - 100 10 - 3/8 3.6 - .14 PA12 127- 280 100 - 212 76 - 2.96
SB-BA-3/8-125M-PA12 125 - 410 10 - 3/8 3.6 - .14 PA12 127 - 280 100 - 212 76 - 2.96
SB-BA-3/8-30M-PA66 30 - 100 10 - 3/8 3.6 - .14 PA66 264 - 581 125 - 257 76 - 2.96
SB-BA-3/8-125M-PA66 125 - 410 10 - 3/8 3.6 - .14 PA66 264 - 581 125 - 257 76 - 2.96
SB-BA-3/4-30M-POM 30 - 100 19 - 3/4 3.6 - .14 POM 1017 -2238 95 - 203 100 - 4
SB-BA-3/4-60M-POM 60 - 200 19 - 3/4 3.6 - .14 POM 1017 -2238 95 - 203 100 - 4
SB-BA-3/4-30M-PA66 30 - 100 19 - 3/4 3.6 - .14 PA66 440 - 969 125 - 260 100 - 4
SB-BA-3/4-60M-PA66 60 - 200 19 - 3/4 3.6 - .14 PA66 440 - 969 125 - 260 100 - 4
SB-BA-3/4-30M-PA12GF 30 - 100 19 - 3/4 3.6 - .14 PA12GF 1321 -2911 100 - 212 100 - 4
SB-BA-3/4-60M-PA12GF 60 - 200 19 - 3/4 3.6 - .14 PA12GF 1321 -2911 100 - 212 100 - 4
SB-BA-1-1/4-30M-PA12GF 30 - 100 32 - 1 1/4 4.7 - .19 PA12GF 2344 -5166 100 - 212 200 - 8
22                            8540 Keele Street, Unit 4, Concord ON L4K 2N2 Canada  TF: 888-871-6573 E: sales@bandngo.com
Smart® Band Buckles - Standard & Hybrid
Banding:  Smart® Band, Smart® Band Hybrid
Tensioning tools:  SM-FT-1000; SM-FT-2000; SM-FT-3000

Length*
m - f
Width
mm - in
Thickness
mm - in Material**
Max
Strength
kgf - lbf
Max
Temp
C - F
Min
Diameter
mm - in
SB-COM-19-PA12GF XXXX 19 - 3/4 4.7 – 0.19 PA12GF 91.8 - 202.25 100 - 212
SB-COM-19-PPS XXXX 19 - 3/4 4.7 – 0.19 PPS 91.8 - 202.25 175 - 347
SB-COM-32-PA12GF-XXXX-MM XXXX 32 - 1 1/4 4.7 – 0.19 PA12GF 2689 - 5929 100 - 212 250 - 10
SB-COM-32-PPS-XXXX-MM XXXX 32 - 1 1/4 4.7 – 0.19 PPS 2068 - 5929 175 - 347 250 - 10
SB-COM-HL-32-PA12GF-XXXX-MM*** XXXX 32 - 1 1/4 4.7 – 0.19 PA12GF tbd 100 - 212 250 - 10
Product #
Length
mm - in
Width

SB-BU-3/8-ST-PA12 77.2 - 3.04 22.9 - 0.9 21.5 - .85 PA12 105 - 221
SB-BU-3/8-ST-PA66 77.2 - 3.04 22.9 - 0.9 21.5 - .85 PA66 125 - 257
SB-BU-3/4-ST-PA66 63.8 – 2.51 22.9 - 0.9 28.3 – 1.11 PA66 125 - 257
SB-BU-3/4-HY-PA66 99.0 - 3.9 53.0 - 2.09 12.8 - .5 PA66 125 - 257
SB-BU-3/4-HY-POM 99.0 - 3.9 53.0 - 2.09 12.8 - .5 POM 95 - 203
SB-BU-3/4-HY-PA12GF 99.0 - 3.9 53.0 - 2.09 12.8 - .5 PA12GF 105 - 221
SB-BU-1-1/4-HY-PA12GF 135.5 - 5.33 76.8 - 3.02 16.8 - .66 PA12GF 105. - 221
SB-BU-1/4-ST SB-BU-3/8-ST SB-BU-3/4-ST SB-BU-3/4-HY SB-BU-1-1/4-HY
Smart® Installation Tools
HCL Smart® Protector
Engineered polymer protector secures and guards cables in downhole applications
24                            8540 Keele Street, Unit 4, Concord ON L4K 2N2 Canada  TF: 888-871-6573 E: sales@bandngo.com
Weight
Product # Type Application Buckle kg - lb
SM-FT-2000-13 Manual Smart Band 7 mm (1/4"), 10 mm (3/8") Std .33 - .73
SM-FT-2000-19 Manual Smart Band 19 mm (3/4"); Smart Tie 20 mm (3/4") Std & Hybrid .75 - 1.65
SM-FT-2000-32 Manual Smart Band 32 mm (1 1/4"); Smart Tie 32 mm (1 1/4") Hybrid & Compact 1.33 - 2.93
SM-FT-1000-19 Manual with Torque Smart Band 19 mm (3/4") Std & Hybrid 2.79 - 6.14
SM-FT-1000-20ST Manual with Torque Smart Tie 20 mm (3/4") - 2.79 - 6.14
SM-FT-1000-32 Manual with Torque Smart Band 32 mm (1 1/4") Hybrid & Compact 2.79 - 6.14
SM-FT-1000-32ST Manual with Torque Smart Tie 32 mm (1 1/4") - 2.79 - 6.14
SM-FT-3000-19 Pneumatic Smart Band 19 mm (3/4") Std & Hybrid 6.4 - 14.08
SM-FT-3000-20ST Pneumatic Smart Tie 20 mm (3/4") - 6.4 - 14.08
SM-FT-3000-32 Pneumatic Smart Band 32 mm (1 1/4") Std & Hybrid 7.5 - 16.5
SM-FT-3000-32ST Pneumatic Smart Tie 32 mm (1 1/4") - 7.5 - 16.5
Part Cable Configuration
SP100 1 x ¼” control line
1 x 1/8” control line
1 x 2mm fibre optic